BARBEQUE TERRACE

CRAFT BEER & AUTHENTIC AMERICAN BBQ CUISINE

APPETIZER

Smoked Salmon with Steamed Rye Bread and Dill Sour Cream
ARE—VIHY—FY SAZENVETAIVHT—V L

Quesadillas with Yambaru Chicken, Avocado Dip and Tomato Salsa
PAEBHBOT YT —V T7I+ARTovTE M MFILY

Marinated Shrimps, Octopus and Celery
BEARZ2OELOVDTU X

Mixed Leaf Salad with Candy Walnuts
Butter Milk Ranch Dressing
SYYRI=THSH FvrTa—TFIbF VY
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SOUP

Gumbo Soup with Pork Sausage
V—t—IAVAHVRA=T

Gazpacho with Basil Flavor
TR FENIIWDHRINF 3

SIDE DISH

Spicy Fried Potatoes Onion Rings Vegetable Pickles
AINAY—=TZ4 FRF b FZAIVY FREOLEVILA
MAIN DISH

BBQ Style Pork Spareribs
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Peppered Bavette Steak
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Beef Brisket
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Brochette Style Jumbo Shrimp and Scallop
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DESSERT

Okinawa Zenzai
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Ice Cream and Sherbet
TARI)—LEVv—Xy

Rice Served at Barbeque is produced in Japan. Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances
All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax

Barbeque Tld. BAERNEDKEFEHL THY ET
BMOMANRKRICE ) X Z 1 —NBRFELCCERELIBENIEVET, FOITHS TN
SHBEARAOHRET. Y- EXARBLIVHEBIEENTHVET

150 g

150 g

2,300

2,700

2,400

2,300

1,700

1,500

1,150

3,800

3,500

4,000

3,300

1,500

1,300



