

BARBEQUE TERRACE

CRAFT BEER & AUTHENTIC AMERICAN BBQ CUISINE

APPETIZER

Smoked Salmon with Steamed Rye Bread and Dill Sour Cream スモークサーモン ライ麦パンとディルサワークリーム	2,300
Quesadillas with Yambaru Chicken, Avocado Dip and Tomato Salsa やんばる地鶏のケサディーヤ アボカドディップとトマトサルサ	2,700
Marinated Shrimps, Octopus and Celery 海老 タコとセロリのマリネ	2,400
Mixed Leaf Salad with Candy Walnuts Butter Milk Ranch Dressing ミックスリーフサラダ キャンディーウォルナッツ バターミルクランチドレッシング	2,300

SOUP

Gumbo Soup with Pork Sausage ソーセージ入りガumboスープ	1,700
Gazpacho with Basil Flavor 完熟トマトとバジルのガスパチョ	1,500

SIDE DISH

Spicy Fried Potatoes スペイシーフライドポテト	Onion Rings オニオンリング	Vegetable Pickles 野菜のピクルス	ALL 1,150
--------------------------------------	------------------------	------------------------------	-----------

MAIN DISH

BBQ Style Pork Spareribs バーベキュースペアリブ	3,800
Peppered Bavette Steak 牛ハラミのペッパーべーク	150 g 3,500
Beef Brisket ブリスケット	150 g 4,000
Brochette Style Jumbo Shrimp and Scallop ジャンボシュリンプとホタテ貝のプロシェット	3,300

DESSERT

Okinawa Zenzai 沖縄ぜんざい	1,500
Ice Cream and Sherbet アイスクリームとシャーベット	1,300

Rice Served at Barbeque is produced in Japan. Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.

Barbeque では、日本国内産の米を使用しております。
食材の仕入れ状況によりメニュー内容は予告なく変更となる場合がございます。予めご了承ください。
金額は日本円の料金で、サービス料および消費税が含まれております。